1/5
T1620W
T1630W®
March 2004 - Ed: 2
16A SNUBBERLESS™ TRIAC
Symbol Parameter Value Unit
IT(RMS) RMS on-state current (Full sine wave) Tc= 80°C 16 A
ITSM Non repetitive surge peak on-state

PACKAGE:
W: ISOWATT220AB
ORDERING INFORMATION
Part Number Marking Weight Base quantity Packing mode
T1620-600W T1620600W 2.3 g 50 Tube
T1620-800W T1620800W 2.3 g 50 Tube
T1630-600W T1630600W 2.3 g 50 Tube
T1630-800W T1630800W 2.3 g 50 Tube
OTHER INFORMATION
0